
TOAST
Served with your choice of butter, raspberry & 

vanilla jam or spiced cinnamon honey

GF = Gluten Free   |   VG = Vegan   |   V = Vegetarian

ALL DAY MENU

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (GFO)

SMOKED KRANSKY HOT DOG 22

LUNCH AVAILABLE FROM 11AM

KIDS MENU

 

UNDER 12 ONLY

PLAIN/SEEDED SOURDOUGH (GFO)

FRUIT TOAST

TOASTED CRUMPETS

23

HOUSE MADE MUESLI WITH RED WINE POACHED PEAR

FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST (GFO)

BUTTERMILK AND LEMON PANCAKES (V)

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (V, VGO, GFO)

SMOKED SALMON CRUMPETS (GFO)

CHILLI SCRAMBLE EGGS (GFO)

SULTANA & WALNUT OATCAKES (V)

PANKO CRUMBED EGGS

GREEN BOWL (V, VGO, GF)

+ fried egg

+ avocado / bacon

3

3

WAGYU BEEF BURGER (GFO) 23

+ fried egg

+ avocado / bacon

+ GO BIG (extra patty, cheese & bacon)

3

3

8

American cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, 

burger sauce served with chips

American cheddar, iceberg lettuce, grilled onion, lime mayo 

with chips

Pulled pork, house make sauerkraut, american mustard 
served with chips 

BELGIAN WAFFLE 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

KIDS HOT DOG WITH TOMATO SAUCE & CHIPS 

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS (GFO)

Vanilla ice cream, maple syrup

+ bacon

+ avocado

10

8

10

12

13

2

2

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD INTOLERANCE / ALLERGY

10% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
WWW.THETRAINYARD.COM.AU

ADD ONS
EXTRA EGG

ROASTED TOMATO

SMASHED AVO

FETA

SAUTEED MUSHROOM

SAUTEED SPINACH

POTATO ROSTI

BACON

SMOKED KRANSKY

GRILLED CHICKEN

SMOKED SALMON

HOUSE PULLED PORK

MARINATED DUCK

3

3.5

4.5

3.5

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

7

10

7

8

8

Coconut flakes, sultanas, apricots, almond, sunflower seeds,
bran. vanilla yoghurt, persian floss.

2 free range eggs poached, scrambled or fried on sourdough.

Housemade lemon curd, toasted meringue, vanilla ice cream

2 poached eggs, marinated cherry tomatoes, olives, basil 
leaves, feta, balsamic vinegar

2 poached eggs, grilled asparagus, hollandaise sauce

Sambal oelek, fresh garden herbs, smoked kransky sausage,
bacon, fresh chilli and spring onions, parmesan on sourdough

Served warm, orange & vanilla ricotta cheese, maple syrup

Grilled smoked bacon, chilli, herbs, roti bread, sriracha mayo

Broccolini, crispy kale, sumac & turmeric cucumbers, smashed 
avocado, snow pea, alfalfa salad, edamame beans, honey yoghurt

15

13

20

23

24

23

16

23

19

MARINATED DUCK BREAST SALAD 

ROASTED BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF)

HOT SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST

STEAK SANDWICH (GFO)

Wombok, capsicum, beansprout, spring onion, fresh herbs,
honey roasted cashew, sweet soy and hoisin sauce

Crispy fried cheese polenta cake, caponata salad, salsa verde

Green beans, baby beetroots, gem lettuce, quinoa, feta and
walnut vinaigrette

Char-grilled scotch fillet in a toasted ciabatta roll, mustard 
mayonnaise, tomato relish, spinach, Swiss cheese melt, served
with sweet potato wedges

27.5

28

25.5

27

SIDES
GARDEN SALAD 

HOUSE CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO WEDGES 

7

8

9

PLEASE CHECK THE FRONT CAKE DISPLAY
FOR OUR DAILY SWEETS SELECTION

  @thetrainyard       the train yard

EGG ON TOAST (GFO)
Poached, scrambled, or fried eggs + American cheddar 2

BRUNCH BOWL 22
Marinated yellow fin tuna, pak choi, soba noodle salad, Asian slaw, 
crispy shallots, nouc cham dressing.

Served with aioli

Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream 



  

www.thetrainyard.com.au 

SMOOTHIES 
MANGO PASSION

BERRY MINT

BANANA COCO

Passionfruit, coconut flakes, mango nectar, frozen yoghurt

Mixed berries, mint, lychees, coconut milk, honey, chia

Banana, honey, cinnamon, coconut milk, 

frozen yoghurt, coconut flakes

9

MILKSHAKES
CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY / 

VANILLA / COFFEE / CARAMEL

THICK SHAKE

OREO COOKIE & CREAM THICK SHAKE

COCKTAILS
*full cocktail list available upon request

MIMOSA

APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ

PIMMS CUP

BLOODY MARY

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Sparkling wine, orange juice

Aperol/Campari, prosecco, soda

Pimms, ginger ale, fresh mint, strawberries, orange, 

cucumber

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco & 

Worcestershire,  pepper & celery salt

House infused vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Tia Maria, coffee

12

16

16

16

18

TAP BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY

CARLTON DRAUGHT

PENTRIDGE PALE ALE

COBURG LAGER

MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE

HAWKERS IPA

PERONI 

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

CORONA (BOTTLE)

HEAPS NORAML NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

WINE

GLASS/BOTTLE

POT/SCHOONER/JUG

9/14/30

8/12/26

8/12/26

8/12/26

8/12/26

8/12/26

9/14/30

8/12/26

9

9

RUGGERI ‘ARGEO’ PROSECCO NV

VEUVE D’ARGENT BLANC DE 

WEST CAPE HOWE RIESLING 2017

LA MASCHERA PINOT GRIGIO 2018

HAHA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2019

BLEASDALE CHARDONNAY 2017

BODEGAS VALDEMAR CONDE ROSE 2017

ATLAS PINOT NOIR 

COOPER BURN’S ‘MASON’ SHIRAZ 2016

BLEASDALE CAB. SAV. 2018

SMITH & HOOPER MERLOT 2018

12 / 48

11 / 46

11 / 46

12 / 48

11 / 46

13 / 49

11 / 46

13 / 49

13 / 49

12 / 48

12 / 48

Valdobiaddene, Italy

Burgundy, France

Mount Barker, WA

Limestone Coast, SA

Marlborough, NZ

Adelaide Hill, SA

Garnacha, Viura

Adelaide Hill, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Langhorne Greek, SA

Wrattonbully, SA

COFFEE
HOUSE BLEND COFFEE

+Mocha

+Extra shot / Decaf

+ Bon Soy / Lactose Free Milk / Oat

+ Almond / Coconut Milk

BATCH BREW
DLUX HOT CHOC
MORK DARK HOT CHOC 70%
MATCHA LATTE
LOOSE LEAF TUMERIC LATTE
SPICED CHAI LATTE
LOOSE LEAF CHAI LATTE (SOY) - 
HOT OR ICED

4

0.2

0.5

1

1

ORGANIC TEA 4.5

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Chai Tea
Peppermint / Chamomile
Gunpowder Green / Lemongrass & Ginger

FIZZY
ICED LEMONGRASS & GINGER INFUSED

SPARKLING TEA

KOMBUCHA

SUGAR FREE NATURAL FRUIT FLAVOURED SODA

COKE / COKE ZERO / LEMONADE

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 500ML 

5

5.5

5.5

4

4.5

5

Raspberry Lemonade / Ginger Lemon / Passionfruit

COLD PRESSED JUICES
ONLY ORANGE

MORNING GREEN

CALIFORNIAN DETOX

SUBLIME (SUMMER)

7

8

8

8

Apple, kale, lemon, ginger

4
4
5
4

5.5
4

5.5

ICED CAFFEINE
COLD BREW
ICED LATTE
ICED COFFEE / CHOC / MOCHA
ICED MATCHA / CHAI

4
4
6
6

Kids 5/Reg 7

+ 2

9

10% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

FIZZ

WHITE

ROSE

RED

BOOK YOUR NEXT EVENT AT 
THE TRAIN YARD

PLEASE EMAIL OUR EVENT MANAGER
manager@thetrainyard.com.au

BLANC BRUT NV

DUNES & GREENE MOSCATO NV 10 / 42

Lychee / Grape / Peach

Beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger

Watermelon, strawberries, lime, mint
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